

Construction of road from Karawa Nala Mansur Chak more
to Lilia Bigha. (M.M.S.S.Y) (GLEN)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2710

(mmbsy-hem)

2020-21

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work - DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work - SUB-DIVISION -

169120 -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mo-2710

M/s Maa Kali

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road from Karauna Nala manaurahata to Liya Bigla.					
Agency - MIS maa Kali Engi-neering works At - Tehi Bigla Koko more Jekharabad					
Ag.no. - 48/SBN/2021-22					
Date: - 10.02.2021					
Date of Completion: -					
At Date of Completion: -					
Ag. rate: - 0.57% below BOA					
11) P/R Working Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB Page (60)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3677.34/each = 7355.00					
12) P/R Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (60)					
9.00 @ ₹ 1675.17/each = 15076.00					
13) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page (61)					
1.17 Ha @ ₹ 52970.33/Ha = 61975.00					
14) Embankment 100 m load					
Qty vide TMB Page (61)					
885.00 m ³ @ ₹ 190.35/m ³ = 168475.00					
15) Embankment 100 m load					
Qty vide TMB Page (61)					
4127.81 m ³ @ ₹ 171.79/m ³ = 709116.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BR F	
(6/6) Cont. of Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (61)					
6515.06 m ³ @ ₹ 238.33/m ³ =					1552734.00
(7/7) Construction of GSB Gr I					
Qty vide TMB Page (61)					
1786.28 m ³ @ ₹ 1983.74/m ³ =					3543515.00
(8/8) Prov. & laying 100mm Gr. III					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
679.26 m ³ @ ₹ 2744.46/m ³ =					1847735.00
(9/9) Prov. & laying Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
7622.69 m ² @ ₹ 41.15/m ² =					313674.00
(10/10) Prov. & laying FELC Coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
7622.69 m ² @ ₹ 14.06/m ² =					107175.00
(11/11) Prov. & laying mss concrete					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
7622.69 m ² @ ₹ 171.58/m ² =					1307901.00
(12/12) RCC m-30 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
214.19 m ³ @ ₹ 5333.74/m ³ =					1142434.00
(13/13) Prov. Brick on edge 200mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (62)					
172.03 m ² @ ₹ 490.46/m ² =					79037.00
(14/14) 1st Ordinary 12mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
4.00 @ ₹ 1983.74/each =					7936.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR		
(15/15) 18R 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
8.00 @ ₹ 567.38 / each =					4557.00
(16/16) 18R 600 mm A board					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3476.78 / each =					13907.00
(17/17) 18R 600 Circular board					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
8.00 @ ₹ 3723.12 / each =					29865.00
(18/18) 18R 900 mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
4.00 @ ₹ 5226.40 / each =					20906.00
(19/19) Road marking on RT					
Qty vide TMB Page (63)					
400.00 m ² @ ₹ 721.95 / m ² =					288780.00
(20/20) Road marking on PC					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
49.00 m ² @ ₹ 752074 / m ² =					36884.00
(21/21) Providing cable duct					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
60 m @ ₹ 896039 / m =					53783.00
(22/22) Providing 15 mm rubble strip					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
65.00 m ² @ ₹ 171.38 / m ² =					7721.00
(23/23) Provision of Rubble strip					
Qty vide TMB Page (64)					
21.16 m ² @ ₹ 721.95 / m ² =					15276.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR =		
(24/24) PPR Direction Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (54)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3158.96/each					12636.00
(25/25) Planting tree on road side					
Qty vide TMB Page (55)					
40.00 @ ₹ 841.14/each					33646.00
(26/26) PPR Logo Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9481.92/each					28445.00
(27/27) R/W for Foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
412.55 m ³ @ ₹ 305.42/m ³					12600.00
(28/28) Sand Filling in Path					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
2.02 m ³ @ ₹ 522.36/m ³					1055.00
(29/29) PCC m-15 for Path					
Qty vide TMB Page (65)					
44.52 m ³ @ ₹ 4434.62/m ³					197429.00
(30/30) PCC/BW for Path					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
66.796 m ³ @ ₹ 5010.64/m ³					334691.00
(31/31) PCC/BW for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
354.20 m ³ @ ₹ 5229.56/m ³					1852310.00
(32/32) RCC m-25 for Deck Slab					
Qty vide TMB Page (66)					
80/m ³ @ ₹ 6313.31/m ³					50570.00

Continuation

Continuation